Palm Beach Yacht Club

Twlight Pursuit Series 2018 - 19
Race 9
Friday 8th February 2019
Fastest Time: " Free Finesse "

Place Yacht Member
1 Free Spirit John Buggy
1 Finesse John Baird
Element Rob Slack
Frangipani Phil & Lindy Smith

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Points

18:00 18:50:20 0:50:20 1.5
18:01 18:50:20 0:49:20 1.5
RET
RET

Handicap

1.215
1.255
1.565
1.267

Corrected
Time
1:01:09
1:01:55



