Palm Beach Yacht Club

Twlight Pursuit Series 2018 - 19 Race 9

Friday 8th February 2019

Fastest Time: " Free Finesse "

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Place	Yacht	Member	Start Time	Finish Time	Elapsed Time	Points	Handicap	Corrected Time
1	Free Spirit	John Buggy	18:00	18:50:20	0:50:20	1.5	1.215	1:01:09
1	Finesse	John Baird	18:01	18:50:20	0:49:20	1.5	1.255	1:01:55
	Element	Rob Slack		RET			1.565	
	Frangipani	Phil & Lindy Smith		RET			1.267	